City of Perth

Applications Approved 20/03/2024 - 26/03/2024

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5141

DA-2023/5162

DA-2023/5347

DA-2024/5055

DA-2024/5057

DA-2024/5061

DA-2024/5077

Proposed change of use from 'Residential' to 'Special Residential (Short
Term Accommodation)'

change of use from two Single Houses ('Residential') to Short Term
Accommodation ('Special Residential') including the associated works

Internal works to existing Queens Chamber Building

Amendments to the approved Carillon redevelopment

Retrospective approval for tenancy fit-out works

Alterations to existing building (Extension of 1st floor)

change of use from shop ‘Retail (General)’ to consulting rooms ‘Healthcare
1’ for tenancy 18 on Level 1

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\nlaffin

Unit 2/1020 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

39 Mount Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"QUEENS CHAMBERS"
97-107 William Street
PERTH WA 6000
"FORREST CHASE"
419-447 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

"OLD TREASURY BUILDING"
28 Barrack Street

PERTH WA 6000
"WESTPAC JUNCTION"
110 William Street

PERTH WA 6000
"FORREST CHASE"
419-447 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

20/03/2024

26/03/2024

21/03/2024

26/03/2024

25/03/2024

26/03/2024

21/03/2024

Last run on 8/04/2024 9:16:02 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



