



Applications Approved 20/03/2024 - 26/03/2024

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5141	Proposed change of use from 'Residential' to 'Special Residential (Short Term Accommodation)'	Unit 2/1020 Wellington Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	20/03/2024
DA-2023/5162	change of use from two Single Houses ('Residential') to Short Term Accommodation ('Special Residential') including the associated works	39 Mount Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	26/03/2024
DA-2023/5347	Internal works to existing Queens Chamber Building	"QUEENS CHAMBERS" 97-107 William Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	21/03/2024
DA-2024/5055	Amendments to the approved Carillon redevelopment	"FORREST CHASE" 419-447 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	26/03/2024
DA-2024/5057	Retrospective approval for tenancy fit-out works	"OLD TREASURY BUILDING" 28 Barrack Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	25/03/2024
DA-2024/5061	Alterations to existing building (Extension of 1st floor)	"WESTPAC JUNCTION" 110 William Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	26/03/2024
DA-2024/5077	change of use from shop 'Retail (General)' to consulting rooms 'Healthcare 1' for tenancy 18 on Level 1	"FORREST CHASE" 419-447 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	21/03/2024
	7			